Grid Solutions
Standard Features
•	 Phase Unbalance: 8%
•	 Adjustable Trip Delay 1 to 10 seconds after failure occurs.
•	 Output Relay: normally de-energized: Form C contacts for easy circuit configuration.
•	 Electro - Mechanical Indicator: retains memory of fault until manually reset.
•	 Door or Panel mounting.
•	 Status Indicator: Bi-colored LED

Terminals screws are #6-32 nickel
plated brass.
Shipping weight 2.0 lbs.
MODEL SPVRB
Three Phase Voltage Monitor
SPVRB - XXX
Input Voltage
120, 208, 240, or 575 Vac (60 Hz)
380 or 415 Vac (50 Hz)
SPVRB
MODEL
NUMBER
NOMINAL
Vac
Hz.
SPVRB-120 120 60
SPVRB-208 208 60
SPVRB-240 240 60
SPVRB-480 480 60
SPVRB-575 575 60
SPVRB-380 380 50
SPVRB-415 415 50
Contact Rating
10 A, 1/3 H.P. AT 120 VAC
10 A, 1/2 H.P. AT 240 VAC
3 A, 1/2 H.P. AT 600 VAC